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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle 14 years and older
2024-07-24 - 11:26 Results Prelim
Canadian Senior Records 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 3:49.05 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-04
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 3:56.79 KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 2023-03-28

CJC 14: 4:26.40;  15: 4:19.43;  16: 4:15.78;  17 - 18: 4:10.18;  19 +: 4:06.18
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

14 - 15 years

1. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC +0.70 4:08.44 695 - A
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:30.95 31.18 250m: 2:34.37 31.65 350m: 3:37.68 31.32

100m: 59.77 31.15 200m: 2:02.72 31.77 300m: 3:06.36 31.99 400m: 4:08.44 30.76

2. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 PCSC +0.63 4:11.04 673 - A
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.27 31.32 250m: 2:35.53 32.24 350m: 3:40.20 32.14

100m: 59.95 31.52 200m: 2:03.29 32.02 300m: 3:08.06 32.53 400m: 4:11.04 30.84

3. HITCHCOCK, Kingston 15 RDCSC +0.63 4:11.53 669 - A
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.42 31.97 250m: 2:35.04 31.60 350m: 3:39.77 32.33

100m: 59.45 31.34 200m: 2:03.44 32.02 300m: 3:07.44 32.40 400m: 4:11.53 31.76

4. ARDELEANU, Gabriel 15 COBRA +0.72 4:11.90 666 - A
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:31.81 32.35 250m: 2:36.19 32.38 350m: 3:40.66 32.08

100m: 59.46 31.43 200m: 2:03.81 32.00 300m: 3:08.58 32.39 400m: 4:11.90 31.24

5. KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA +0.67 4:12.30 663 - A
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.39 32.01 250m: 2:36.26 31.70 350m: 3:40.62 32.24

100m: 1:00.38 31.58 200m: 2:04.56 32.17 300m: 3:08.38 32.12 400m: 4:12.30 31.68

6. YAO, Alex 14 MAC +0.66 4:12.48 662 - A
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:30.56 31.36 250m: 2:34.44 32.26 350m: 3:40.40 33.05

100m: 59.20 30.80 200m: 2:02.18 31.62 300m: 3:07.35 32.91 400m: 4:12.48 32.08

7. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC +0.65 4:13.39 655 - A
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.42 32.22 250m: 2:36.74 32.39 350m: 3:41.65 32.06

100m: 1:00.20 31.50 200m: 2:04.35 31.93 300m: 3:09.59 32.85 400m: 4:13.39 31.74

8. LEE, Aidan 14 RAMAC +0.67 4:13.61 653 - A
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:31.59 32.04 250m: 2:36.15 32.36 350m: 3:41.21 32.55

100m: 59.55 31.26 200m: 2:03.79 32.20 300m: 3:08.66 32.51 400m: 4:13.61 32.40

9. CESCON, Benjamin 15 CREST +0.62 4:13.93 650 - A
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.51 32.88 250m: 2:39.50 32.93 350m: 3:44.26 32.24

100m: 1:00.63 31.78 200m: 2:06.57 33.06 300m: 3:12.02 32.52 400m: 4:13.93 29.67

10. PARMAR, Max 15 KAJ +0.74 4:14.09 649 - A
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.12 32.03 250m: 2:36.80 32.53 350m: 3:42.92 33.17

100m: 1:00.09 31.32 200m: 2:04.27 32.15 300m: 3:09.75 32.95 400m: 4:14.09 31.17

11. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 SAMAK +0.69 4:14.55 646 - B
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.93 31.97 250m: 2:35.79 31.79 350m: 3:41.69 32.82

100m: 59.96 31.26 200m: 2:04.00 32.07 300m: 3:08.87 33.08 400m: 4:14.55 32.86

12. BROWN, Connor 15 CW +0.66 4:15.25 640 - B
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:32.27 32.55 250m: 2:37.42 32.71 350m: 3:43.49 33.27

100m: 59.72 31.36 200m: 2:04.71 32.44 300m: 3:10.22 32.80 400m: 4:15.25 31.76

13. ZHANG, Jerry 15 MAC +0.63 4:16.58 630 - B
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:33.77 32.41 250m: 2:38.56 32.42 350m: 3:44.49 32.99

100m: 1:01.36 31.85 200m: 2:06.14 32.37 300m: 3:11.50 32.94 400m: 4:16.58 32.09
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

14. OLIVER, Maddox 15 EKSC +0.65 4:18.99 613 - B
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:32.92 32.51 250m: 2:38.56 32.81 350m: 3:45.69 33.74

100m: 1:00.41 31.47 200m: 2:05.75 32.83 300m: 3:11.95 33.39 400m: 4:18.99 33.30

15. SEGUIN, Griffin 14 BTSC +0.73 4:19.90 607 - B
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:33.68 32.81 250m: 2:40.32 33.45 350m: 3:47.64 34.02

100m: 1:00.87 31.86 200m: 2:06.87 33.19 300m: 3:13.62 33.30 400m: 4:19.90 32.26

16. SAXON, Chase 15 ISC +0.64 4:20.09 605 - B x
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.95 32.79 250m: 2:40.30 33.16 350m: 3:47.51 33.87

100m: 1:01.16 32.20 200m: 2:07.14 33.19 300m: 3:13.64 33.34 400m: 4:20.09 32.58

17. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC +0.81 4:20.14 605 - B x
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:33.12 32.79 250m: 2:39.95 33.52 350m: 3:47.75 33.48

100m: 1:00.33 31.76 200m: 2:06.43 33.31 300m: 3:14.27 34.32 400m: 4:20.14 32.39

18. CAO, Matthew 14 PSW +0.75 4:20.90 600 - B
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.22 32.71 250m: 2:40.69 33.31 350m: 3:47.89 33.97

100m: 1:01.51 32.12 200m: 2:07.38 33.16 300m: 3:13.92 33.23 400m: 4:20.90 33.01

19. JIN, Atom 15 CDSC +0.60 4:21.52 595 - B x
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.63 32.84 250m: 2:41.20 33.17 350m: 3:48.33 33.62

100m: 1:01.79 32.17 200m: 2:08.03 33.40 300m: 3:14.71 33.51 400m: 4:21.52 33.19

20. VENDITTI, Marcus 14 BBF +0.69 4:22.05 592 - B
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:34.04 33.05 250m: 2:41.19 33.73 350m: 3:48.79 33.87

100m: 1:00.99 32.03 200m: 2:07.46 33.42 300m: 3:14.92 33.73 400m: 4:22.05 33.26

21. CARPENTER, Oliver 15 PCSC 4:23.23 584 - R x
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:35.20 33.54 250m: 2:43.40 33.91 350m: 3:51.34 33.96

100m: 1:01.66 32.57 200m: 2:09.49 34.29 300m: 3:17.38 33.98 400m: 4:23.23 31.89

22. CORTEZ, Matthew 14 CAMO +0.65 4:23.74 580 - R
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:35.25 33.09 250m: 2:42.61 34.17 350m: 3:50.96 34.27

100m: 1:02.16 32.51 200m: 2:08.44 33.19 300m: 3:16.69 34.08 400m: 4:23.74 32.78

23. HILDEBRAND, Levi 15 CP +0.68 4:24.01 579 - x
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.03 33.84 250m: 2:45.29 34.27 350m: 3:52.61 33.22

100m: 1:03.19 33.09 200m: 2:11.02 33.99 300m: 3:19.39 34.10 400m: 4:24.01 31.40

24. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 NG +0.67 4:24.18 578 -
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:35.27 33.62 250m: 2:43.11 33.95 350m: 3:51.58 33.86

100m: 1:01.65 32.48 200m: 2:09.16 33.89 300m: 3:17.72 34.61 400m: 4:24.18 32.60

25. CLEARY, Evan 15 DDO +0.71 4:24.30 577 - x
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:35.54 32.62 250m: 2:42.28 33.58 350m: 3:50.45 33.93

100m: 1:02.92 32.39 200m: 2:08.70 33.16 300m: 3:16.52 34.24 400m: 4:24.30 33.85

26. PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander 15 SWOTT +0.69 4:25.44 569 - x
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:34.71 33.38 250m: 2:43.11 34.25 350m: 3:52.54 34.35

100m: 1:01.33 32.84 200m: 2:08.86 34.15 300m: 3:18.19 35.08 400m: 4:25.44 32.90

27. GREENWOOD, Nolan 14 UVPCS +0.77 4:25.52 569 -
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:35.05 33.12 250m: 2:43.03 33.71 350m: 3:52.42 34.21

100m: 1:01.93 32.73 200m: 2:09.32 34.27 300m: 3:18.21 35.18 400m: 4:25.52 33.10

28. LEE, Rubin 15 UVPCS +0.81 4:25.62 568 - x
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:35.39 33.60 250m: 2:43.53 33.89 350m: 3:52.68 35.11

100m: 1:01.79 32.60 200m: 2:09.64 34.25 300m: 3:17.57 34.04 400m: 4:25.62 32.94



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80119 Registered to Swimming Canada 2024-07-30 9:17 - Page 3

Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

29. DROUIN, Leon 14 CAMO +0.64 4:25.65 568 -
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:35.45 34.11 250m: 2:43.80 34.34 350m: 3:52.29 34.18

100m: 1:01.34 32.20 200m: 2:09.46 34.01 300m: 3:18.11 34.31 400m: 4:25.65 33.36

30. SZAKACS, Nicolas 14 NYAC +0.66 4:25.66 568 -
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:35.17 33.45 250m: 2:43.42 34.34 350m: 3:52.14 33.90

100m: 1:01.72 32.56 200m: 2:09.08 33.91 300m: 3:18.24 34.82 400m: 4:25.66 33.52

31. WOOD, Joad 14 OS +0.55 4:25.69 568 -
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:36.88 34.00 250m: 2:44.47 33.58 350m: 3:52.59 33.85

100m: 1:02.88 33.44 200m: 2:10.89 34.01 300m: 3:18.74 34.27 400m: 4:25.69 33.10

32. HALLS, Wesley 14 OTTER +0.73 4:26.24 564 -
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.93 33.93 250m: 2:45.03 34.35 350m: 3:53.49 34.78

100m: 1:03.00 32.96 200m: 2:10.68 33.75 300m: 3:18.71 33.68 400m: 4:26.24 32.75

33. YANG, Yikai 14 UCSC +0.68 4:26.43 563 - x
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.36 33.25 250m: 2:43.25 34.13 350m: 3:52.70 34.70

100m: 1:02.11 32.49 200m: 2:09.12 33.76 300m: 3:18.00 34.75 400m: 4:26.43 33.73

34. JORDAAN, Henrico 15 GPP +0.69 4:29.71 543 - x
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:37.92 34.36 250m: 2:47.09 34.57 350m: 3:56.66 34.26

100m: 1:03.56 33.57 200m: 2:12.52 34.60 300m: 3:22.40 35.31 400m: 4:29.71 33.05

35. MCGREGOR, Keaton 14 WDSC +0.76 4:30.58 538 - x
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:40.16 35.43 250m: 2:49.36 34.38 350m: 3:59.67 35.23

100m: 1:04.73 34.45 200m: 2:14.98 34.82 300m: 3:24.44 35.08 400m: 4:30.58 30.91

36. COSGROVE, Liam 14 DSC +0.66 4:31.24 534 - x
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.11 33.94 250m: 2:45.99 34.65 350m: 3:56.45 35.29

100m: 1:03.17 32.98 200m: 2:11.34 34.23 300m: 3:21.16 35.17 400m: 4:31.24 34.79

37. SAWAYA-GUERARD, Mathis 15 UL +0.68 4:34.18 517 - x
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:37.91 34.75 250m: 2:48.50 35.42 350m: 3:59.55 35.36

100m: 1:03.16 33.39 200m: 2:13.08 35.17 300m: 3:24.19 35.69 400m: 4:34.18 34.63

38. VUKASINOVIC, Viktor 14 TSC +0.64 4:35.89 507 - x
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:39.81 34.94 250m: 2:50.24 34.85 350m: 4:01.82 35.56

100m: 1:04.87 34.56 200m: 2:15.39 35.58 300m: 3:26.26 36.02 400m: 4:35.89 34.07

39. SOARE, Victor 15 CNBF +0.60 4:39.01 490 - x
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.55 35.30 250m: 2:52.02 36.17 350m: 4:04.69 36.08

100m: 1:04.25 34.56 200m: 2:15.85 36.30 300m: 3:28.61 36.59 400m: 4:39.01 34.32

40. LAGASSE, Luke 14 GLEN +0.68 4:41.01 480 - x
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:38.65 34.97 250m: 2:51.22 36.58 350m: 4:05.08 37.65

100m: 1:03.68 33.77 200m: 2:14.64 35.99 300m: 3:27.43 36.21 400m: 4:41.01 35.93

DNS KAMAL, Yasin 15 RHAC -

16 - 18 years

1. KIM, Laon 16 UCSC +0.62 3:55.14 819 - A
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:25.98 30.22 250m: 2:26.01 29.44 350m: 3:25.22 29.34

100m: 55.76 29.23 200m: 1:56.57 30.59 300m: 2:55.88 29.87 400m: 3:55.14 29.92

2. PARISE, Zachary 18 PCSC +0.70 3:56.18 809 - A
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:25.87 29.76 250m: 2:25.91 30.10 350m: 3:26.27 30.41

100m: 56.11 29.17 200m: 1:55.81 29.94 300m: 2:55.86 29.95 400m: 3:56.18 29.91
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Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

3. VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 BTSC +0.67 3:57.33 797 - A
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:26.47 30.18 250m: 2:26.67 29.92 350m: 3:27.65 30.33

100m: 56.29 29.64 200m: 1:56.75 30.28 300m: 2:57.32 30.65 400m: 3:57.33 29.68

4. VOROBIEV, Max 17 MAC +0.73 3:57.80 792 - A
50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:26.43 29.94 250m: 2:27.20 30.24 350m: 3:27.99 30.17

100m: 56.49 29.62 200m: 1:56.96 30.53 300m: 2:57.82 30.62 400m: 3:57.80 29.81

5. FONSECA, Simon 16 CAMO +0.66 3:58.26 788 - A
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.76 30.66 250m: 2:29.78 30.43 350m: 3:29.46 29.37

100m: 58.10 30.06 200m: 1:59.35 30.59 300m: 3:00.09 30.31 400m: 3:58.26 28.80

6. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 CAMO +0.71 3:59.92 771 - A
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:28.65 30.48 250m: 2:30.04 30.48 350m: 3:30.67 29.90

100m: 58.17 30.00 200m: 1:59.56 30.91 300m: 3:00.77 30.73 400m: 3:59.92 29.25

7. KIRK, Aiden 17 KAJ +0.68 4:01.59 755 - A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:28.40 30.55 250m: 2:29.50 30.51 350m: 3:30.90 30.54

100m: 57.85 30.10 200m: 1:58.99 30.59 300m: 3:00.36 30.86 400m: 4:01.59 30.69

8. DYCK, Keiran 16 GOLD +0.76 4:02.93 743 - A
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:27.97 30.65 250m: 2:30.41 31.40 350m: 3:33.15 31.33

100m: 57.32 29.92 200m: 1:59.01 31.04 300m: 3:01.82 31.41 400m: 4:02.93 29.78

9. COLE, Tanner 18 OSC +0.68 4:03.03 742 - A
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.70 31.17 250m: 2:31.83 30.67 350m: 3:33.09 30.38

100m: 58.53 30.80 200m: 2:01.16 31.46 300m: 3:02.71 30.88 400m: 4:03.03 29.94

10. BOWIE, Zackary 17 EKSC +0.72 4:03.29 740 - A
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:28.93 30.84 250m: 2:31.18 31.07 350m: 3:33.50 30.99

100m: 58.09 30.32 200m: 2:00.11 31.18 300m: 3:02.51 31.33 400m: 4:03.29 29.79

11. BRENNAN, Francis 16 BBST 4:03.53 737 - B
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:29.27 31.21 250m: 2:32.26 31.65 350m: 3:33.89 30.49

100m: 58.06 30.67 200m: 2:00.61 31.34 300m: 3:03.40 31.14 400m: 4:03.53 29.64

12. RISK, Olivier 18 ROCS +0.70 4:05.19 723 - B
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:28.24 30.61 250m: 2:30.95 31.69 350m: 3:34.34 31.64

100m: 57.63 29.95 200m: 1:59.26 31.02 300m: 3:02.70 31.75 400m: 4:05.19 30.85

13. HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM +0.69 4:05.29 722 - B
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:31.80 31.60 250m: 2:33.37 30.74 350m: 3:35.19 30.73

100m: 1:00.20 30.94 200m: 2:02.63 30.83 300m: 3:04.46 31.09 400m: 4:05.29 30.10

14. DEBROUX, William 18 BTSC +0.67 4:05.30 722 - B
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.13 31.20 250m: 2:31.32 31.23 350m: 3:33.97 31.27

100m: 57.93 30.17 200m: 2:00.09 30.96 300m: 3:02.70 31.38 400m: 4:05.30 31.33

15. PAYNE, Hunter 18 BRANT +0.69 4:05.46 720 - B
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:28.60 30.58 250m: 2:31.47 31.55 350m: 3:34.64 31.58

100m: 58.02 30.04 200m: 1:59.92 31.32 300m: 3:03.06 31.59 400m: 4:05.46 30.82

16. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 NN +0.67 4:05.49 720 - B
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:28.71 30.83 250m: 2:31.63 31.26 350m: 3:34.13 30.94

100m: 57.88 30.23 200m: 2:00.37 31.66 300m: 3:03.19 31.56 400m: 4:05.49 31.36

17. TRUDEL, Renaud 16 CAMO +0.62 4:05.88 716 - B
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.50 31.13 250m: 2:33.06 31.25 350m: 3:35.56 31.21

100m: 59.37 30.64 200m: 2:01.81 31.31 300m: 3:04.35 31.29 400m: 4:05.88 30.32
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18. MCLEOD, Zachary 16 WDSC +0.71 4:06.35 712 - B
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:30.90 31.32 250m: 2:34.17 31.45 350m: 3:35.92 30.41

100m: 59.58 30.74 200m: 2:02.72 31.82 300m: 3:05.51 31.34 400m: 4:06.35 30.43

19. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM +0.68 4:06.47 711 - B
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:31.08 31.39 250m: 2:34.38 31.55 350m: 3:36.50 30.67

100m: 59.69 30.93 200m: 2:02.83 31.75 300m: 3:05.83 31.45 400m: 4:06.47 29.97

20. WEAVER, Noah 17 ISC +0.77 4:06.57 710 - B
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:31.21 31.91 250m: 2:34.24 31.33 350m: 3:37.64 30.98

100m: 59.30 31.08 200m: 2:02.91 31.70 300m: 3:06.66 32.42 400m: 4:06.57 28.93

21. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC +0.70 4:07.18 705 - R
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.05 31.53 250m: 2:34.29 31.61 350m: 3:37.38 31.32

100m: 59.52 31.02 200m: 2:02.68 31.63 300m: 3:06.06 31.77 400m: 4:07.18 29.80

22. VELICICO, Alexandru 16 OS +0.61 4:07.24 705 - ?
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:29.63 30.96 250m: 2:32.45 31.63 350m: 3:36.55 32.01

100m: 58.67 30.46 200m: 2:00.82 31.19 300m: 3:04.54 32.09 400m: 4:07.24 30.69

SHEARER, Ewan 17 LAC +0.65 4:07.24 705 - ?
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:30.33 31.55 250m: 2:33.67 31.66 350m: 3:35.76 31.08

100m: 58.78 30.77 200m: 2:02.01 31.68 300m: 3:04.68 31.01 400m: 4:07.24 31.48

24. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 18 CAMO +0.62 4:08.11 697 -
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.60 31.28 250m: 2:34.03 31.87 350m: 3:37.63 31.73

100m: 59.32 30.59 200m: 2:02.16 31.56 300m: 3:05.90 31.87 400m: 4:08.11 30.48

25. MORIN, William 18 CAMO +0.68 4:08.42 695 -
100m: 59.11 59.11 200m: 2:02.50 31.86 300m: 3:06.27 32.21 400m: 4:08.42 30.27
150m: 1:30.64 31.53 250m: 2:34.06 31.56 350m: 3:38.15 31.88

26. PARK, Minhyuk 16 OS +0.66 4:08.62 693 -
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:30.35 31.44 250m: 2:33.70 31.94 350m: 3:38.08 32.19

100m: 58.91 30.69 200m: 2:01.76 31.41 300m: 3:05.89 32.19 400m: 4:08.62 30.54

27. CARSWELL, Riley 16 WEST +0.70 4:08.81 691 -
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.49 31.95 250m: 2:34.39 32.21 350m: 3:37.99 31.74

100m: 58.54 30.82 200m: 2:02.18 31.69 300m: 3:06.25 31.86 400m: 4:08.81 30.82

28. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM +0.71 4:08.82 691 -
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.92 31.33 250m: 2:34.05 31.30 350m: 3:37.31 31.68

100m: 59.59 31.15 200m: 2:02.75 31.83 300m: 3:05.63 31.58 400m: 4:08.82 31.51

29. GYORFI, Aiden 16 OSC +0.74 4:09.57 685 -
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:32.28 31.91 250m: 2:35.37 31.39 350m: 3:38.50 31.96

100m: 1:00.37 31.42 200m: 2:03.98 31.70 300m: 3:06.54 31.17 400m: 4:09.57 31.07

30. CHILTON, Andrew 17 EKSC +0.64 4:09.82 683 -
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:31.07 31.79 250m: 2:34.74 31.78 350m: 3:38.44 31.64

100m: 59.28 31.04 200m: 2:02.96 31.89 300m: 3:06.80 32.06 400m: 4:09.82 31.38

31. BARNARDO, Connor 17 LAC +0.68 4:09.87 683 -
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:30.06 31.21 250m: 2:33.86 31.87 350m: 3:38.27 31.81

100m: 58.85 31.16 200m: 2:01.99 31.93 300m: 3:06.46 32.60 400m: 4:09.87 31.60

HARRISON, Jaques 17 CREST +0.70 4:09.87 683 -
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:30.81 31.64 250m: 2:34.56 31.66 350m: 3:37.97 31.66

100m: 59.17 30.74 200m: 2:02.90 32.09 300m: 3:06.31 31.75 400m: 4:09.87 31.90
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33. BANTA, Jared 18 BROCK +0.61 4:09.90 682 -
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:30.95 31.56 250m: 2:34.93 32.00 350m: 3:39.00 31.98

100m: 59.39 31.00 200m: 2:02.93 31.98 300m: 3:07.02 32.09 400m: 4:09.90 30.90

34. MORGANS, Yannick 18 HTAC +0.63 4:10.81 675 - x
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:32.16 31.86 250m: 2:36.54 32.10 350m: 3:40.48 31.79

100m: 1:00.30 31.15 200m: 2:04.44 32.28 300m: 3:08.69 32.15 400m: 4:10.81 30.33

35. CABANA, Clement 16 SAMAK +0.71 4:10.91 674 -
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.51 31.66 250m: 2:36.03 31.69 350m: 3:39.77 31.82

100m: 1:00.85 31.87 200m: 2:04.34 31.83 300m: 3:07.95 31.92 400m: 4:10.91 31.14

36. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB +0.66 4:11.15 672 -
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:30.70 31.48 250m: 2:34.46 31.82 350m: 3:39.71 32.88

100m: 59.22 30.79 200m: 2:02.64 31.94 300m: 3:06.83 32.37 400m: 4:11.15 31.44

37. PURDY, Nicholas 18 NG +0.75 4:12.40 662 - x
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:32.18 31.83 250m: 2:35.78 32.25 350m: 3:40.98 32.79

100m: 1:00.35 31.00 200m: 2:03.53 31.35 300m: 3:08.19 32.41 400m: 4:12.40 31.42

38. LEPINE, Alexandre 16 NN +0.64 4:13.37 655 -
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:30.94 31.62 250m: 2:35.31 32.31 350m: 3:41.31 33.23

100m: 59.32 30.79 200m: 2:03.00 32.06 300m: 3:08.08 32.77 400m: 4:13.37 32.06

39. VERDON, Laurent 17 MUST +0.66 4:13.49 654 - x
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:31.94 32.12 250m: 2:36.68 32.64 350m: 3:41.74 32.54

100m: 59.82 31.17 200m: 2:04.04 32.10 300m: 3:09.20 32.52 400m: 4:13.49 31.75

40. LAVOIE, Xavier 16 NG +0.65 4:13.87 651 -
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:33.18 32.08 250m: 2:37.80 32.36 350m: 3:42.37 32.17

100m: 1:01.10 31.91 200m: 2:05.44 32.26 300m: 3:10.20 32.40 400m: 4:13.87 31.50

41. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB +0.67 4:13.96 650 - x
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.37 31.98 250m: 2:35.40 33.03 350m: 3:41.72 33.34

100m: 58.39 30.41 200m: 2:02.37 32.00 300m: 3:08.38 32.98 400m: 4:13.96 32.24

42. THOMAS, Noah 18 RDCSC +0.70 4:14.09 649 - x
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.72 31.90 250m: 2:36.50 31.97 350m: 3:42.48 32.29

100m: 59.82 31.47 200m: 2:04.53 32.81 300m: 3:10.19 33.69 400m: 4:14.09 31.61

43. MATZ, Ethan 16 MMST +0.65 4:14.32 647 -
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.89 32.07 250m: 2:37.27 32.85 350m: 3:43.83 33.21

100m: 59.82 31.30 200m: 2:04.42 32.53 300m: 3:10.62 33.35 400m: 4:14.32 30.49

44. PERKINS, Joshua 16 PSW +0.75 4:14.56 646 -
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.22 31.97 250m: 2:37.19 32.94 350m: 3:43.31 33.33

100m: 1:00.25 31.63 200m: 2:04.25 32.03 300m: 3:09.98 32.79 400m: 4:14.56 31.25

45. IBARRA, Eugenio Andre 16 CASE +0.67 4:15.52 638 -
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:33.93 33.10 250m: 2:39.39 32.43 350m: 3:43.73 32.60

100m: 1:00.83 32.26 200m: 2:06.96 33.03 300m: 3:11.13 31.74 400m: 4:15.52 31.79

46. MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC +0.68 4:16.10 634 - x
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:33.71 33.01 250m: 2:39.14 32.86 350m: 3:44.37 32.85

100m: 1:00.70 31.96 200m: 2:06.28 32.57 300m: 3:11.52 32.38 400m: 4:16.10 31.73

47. SUTTON, Scotty 17 BTSC +0.58 4:16.51 631 - x
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.87 32.75 250m: 2:39.26 32.69 350m: 3:44.71 32.47

100m: 1:01.12 32.17 200m: 2:06.57 32.70 300m: 3:12.24 32.98 400m: 4:16.51 31.80
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48. CAMPBELL, Silas 16 WAAC +0.72 4:17.61 623 - x
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:31.39 32.32 250m: 2:37.36 33.19 350m: 3:44.56 33.46

100m: 59.07 31.03 200m: 2:04.17 32.78 300m: 3:11.10 33.74 400m: 4:17.61 33.05

49. PURNHAUSER, Benedek 16 ISC +0.74 4:18.27 618 - x
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:33.99 33.05 250m: 2:39.94 32.77 350m: 3:46.27 32.92

100m: 1:00.94 32.56 200m: 2:07.17 33.18 300m: 3:13.35 33.41 400m: 4:18.27 32.00

50. BENSON, Keiran 16 OS +0.75 4:18.91 614 - x
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.39 32.43 250m: 2:38.11 32.32 350m: 3:46.64 34.41

100m: 1:00.96 32.03 200m: 2:05.79 32.40 300m: 3:12.23 34.12 400m: 4:18.91 32.27

51. MOORE, Jared 18 KAJ +0.74 4:21.44 596 - x
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:34.34 33.25 250m: 2:41.69 33.74 350m: 3:49.28 33.70

100m: 1:01.09 32.17 200m: 2:07.95 33.61 300m: 3:15.58 33.89 400m: 4:21.44 32.16

52. NEWMAN, Elliot 16 BBF +0.68 4:25.46 569 - x
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.20 33.34 250m: 2:44.20 34.38 350m: 3:52.57 34.36

100m: 1:02.86 32.78 200m: 2:09.82 33.62 300m: 3:18.21 34.01 400m: 4:25.46 32.89

53. DONG, Jonathan 16 DDO +0.65 4:26.82 561 - x
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:36.66 33.52 250m: 2:44.29 33.73 350m: 3:53.02 33.88

100m: 1:03.14 33.41 200m: 2:10.56 33.90 300m: 3:19.14 34.85 400m: 4:26.82 33.80

54. WARES, Edward 16 GLEN +0.64 4:28.74 549 - x
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.58 34.21 250m: 2:45.93 33.93 350m: 3:55.56 34.40

100m: 1:03.37 33.51 200m: 2:12.00 34.42 300m: 3:21.16 35.23 400m: 4:28.74 33.18

55. ZMOULI, Wassim Fadel 16 ELITE +0.64 4:30.15 540 - x
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:37.62 34.84 250m: 2:47.71 34.53 350m: 3:57.58 35.03

100m: 1:02.78 33.30 200m: 2:13.18 35.56 300m: 3:22.55 34.84 400m: 4:30.15 32.57

56. PELLETIER, Eli 16 BG +0.69 4:38.40 493 - x
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.70 35.03 250m: 2:51.10 36.93 350m: 4:03.90 36.07

100m: 1:03.67 33.60 200m: 2:14.17 35.47 300m: 3:27.83 36.73 400m: 4:38.40 34.50

19 years and older

1. DUFFY, Edouard 19 CAMO +0.61 4:00.53 765 - A
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.35 30.18 250m: 2:29.06 30.79 350m: 3:30.84 30.86

100m: 57.17 29.84 200m: 1:58.27 30.92 300m: 2:59.98 30.92 400m: 4:00.53 29.69

2. LIUM, Jerald 19 SGP +0.67 4:01.23 759 - A
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:27.51 30.49 250m: 2:29.05 30.75 350m: 3:31.21 31.11

100m: 57.02 29.72 200m: 1:58.30 30.79 300m: 3:00.10 31.05 400m: 4:01.23 30.02

3. JANVIER, Hugo 22 PCSC +0.70 4:03.07 742 - A
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:28.46 30.75 250m: 2:30.15 30.93 350m: 3:32.24 31.17

100m: 57.71 29.97 200m: 1:59.22 30.76 300m: 3:01.07 30.92 400m: 4:03.07 30.83

4. WU, Yu Tong 19 SKSC 4:03.46 738 - A
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:28.21 30.41 250m: 2:30.61 31.50 350m: 3:33.20 31.25

100m: 57.80 29.98 200m: 1:59.11 30.90 300m: 3:01.95 31.34 400m: 4:03.46 30.26

5. VOLODIN, Artiom 20 CAMO +0.66 4:03.61 737 - A
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.66 31.04 250m: 2:30.16 30.90 350m: 3:32.23 31.17

100m: 57.62 29.90 200m: 1:59.26 30.60 300m: 3:01.06 30.90 400m: 4:03.61 31.38

6. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian19 CAMO +0.72 4:04.01 733 - A
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:27.92 30.85 250m: 2:29.85 30.91 350m: 3:33.26 31.69

100m: 57.07 29.95 200m: 1:58.94 31.02 300m: 3:01.57 31.72 400m: 4:04.01 30.75
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7. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 19 NN +0.64 4:04.34 730 - A
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:29.45 31.03 250m: 2:31.39 31.08 350m: 3:33.83 31.12

100m: 58.42 30.44 200m: 2:00.31 30.86 300m: 3:02.71 31.32 400m: 4:04.34 30.51

8. LORD, Guillaume 23 MUST +0.61 4:05.52 720 - A
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.19 30.88 250m: 2:31.61 31.30 350m: 3:34.48 31.40

100m: 58.31 30.14 200m: 2:00.31 31.12 300m: 3:03.08 31.47 400m: 4:05.52 31.04

9. NICHOLSON, Owen 19 HTAC +0.72 4:05.59 719 - A
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:31.11 31.22 250m: 2:33.95 31.58 350m: 3:36.23 30.85

100m: 59.89 31.07 200m: 2:02.37 31.26 300m: 3:05.38 31.43 400m: 4:05.59 29.36

10. SCHEFFEL, Carter 19 BRANT +0.70 4:06.13 714 - A
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.53 31.34 250m: 2:32.88 31.99 350m: 3:36.18 31.75

100m: 58.19 30.49 200m: 2:00.89 31.36 300m: 3:04.43 31.55 400m: 4:06.13 29.95

11. LANGLOIS, Thomas 20 CAMO +0.61 4:06.20 714 - B x
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:31.07 31.26 250m: 2:33.50 31.16 350m: 3:35.69 31.02

100m: 59.81 31.09 200m: 2:02.34 31.27 300m: 3:04.67 31.17 400m: 4:06.20 30.51

12. TREPANIER, Loic 19 CASE +0.69 4:07.82 700 - B x
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:30.06 31.27 250m: 2:33.60 31.72 350m: 3:37.32 31.49

100m: 58.79 31.13 200m: 2:01.88 31.82 300m: 3:05.83 32.23 400m: 4:07.82 30.50

13. TUCK, Finn 23 ROCS +0.62 4:11.16 672 - B x
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:32.63 31.63 250m: 2:36.89 31.77 350m: 3:40.23 31.33

100m: 1:01.00 32.21 200m: 2:05.12 32.49 300m: 3:08.90 32.01 400m: 4:11.16 30.93

14. BARTOCH, Hayden 21 LAC +0.73 4:11.29 671 - B x
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.28 31.81 250m: 2:36.11 31.86 350m: 3:40.32 31.91

100m: 1:00.47 31.60 200m: 2:04.25 31.97 300m: 3:08.41 32.30 400m: 4:11.29 30.97

15. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 SAMAK +0.71 4:12.00 666 - B x
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:30.96 31.80 250m: 2:35.20 32.01 350m: 3:39.69 32.09

100m: 59.16 31.15 200m: 2:03.19 32.23 300m: 3:07.60 32.40 400m: 4:12.00 32.31

16. WOZNY, Maksym 19 OS +0.63 4:13.62 653 - B x
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.36 31.67 250m: 2:35.56 32.81 350m: 3:41.66 33.09

100m: 58.69 30.51 200m: 2:02.75 32.39 300m: 3:08.57 33.01 400m: 4:13.62 31.96

17. LEGAULT, Justin 19 CASE +0.73 4:17.14 626 - B x
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.23 32.40 250m: 2:38.70 33.30 350m: 3:44.78 33.16

100m: 59.83 31.49 200m: 2:05.40 33.17 300m: 3:11.62 32.92 400m: 4:17.14 32.36


